
 

 

 

Self-Determination Advisory Committee 
  

 

Del Norte • Humboldt • Lake • Mendocino 
 

Self Determination Program Advisory Committee 

Meeting Schedule – 2021 
(January 04, 2021) 

 

Fri, Jan 15  10:00am-12:00pm  RCRC  Eureka/ Ukiah/ CC/ LK/ FB - Video 
       (Zoom Meeting) 
 

Fri, Feb 19  10:00am-12:00pm  RCRC  Eureka/ Ukiah/ CC/ LK/ FB - Video 
       (Zoom Meeting) 
 

Fri, Mar 19  10:00am-12:00pm  RCRC  Eureka/ Ukiah/ CC/ LK/ FB - Video 
       (Zoom Meeting) 
 

Fri, April 16  10:00am-12:00pm  RCRC  Eureka/ Ukiah/ CC/ LK/ FB - Video 
       (Zoom Meeting) 
 

Fri, May 21  10:00am-12:00pm  RCRC  Eureka/ Ukiah/ CC/ LK/ FB - Video 
       (Zoom Meeting) 
 

Fri, June 18  10:00am-12:00pm  RCRC  Eureka/ Ukiah/ CC/ LK/ FB - Video 
       (Zoom Meeting) 
 

Fri, July 16  10:00am-12:00pm  RCRC  Eureka/ Ukiah/ CC/ LK/ FB - Video 
       (EK & UK-Lg Conf Rms/CC,LK,FB-IP Rm) 
 

Fri, Aug 20  10:00am-12:00pm  RCRC  Eureka/ Ukiah/ CC/ LK/ FB - Video 
       (EK & UK-Lg Conf Rms/CC,LK,FB-IP Rm) 
 

Fri, Sept 17  10:00am-12:00pm  RCRC  Eureka/ Ukiah/ CC/ LK/ FB - Video 
       (EK & UK-Lg Conf Rms/CC,LK,FB-IP Rm) 
  

Fri, Oct 15  10:00am-12:00pm  RCRC  Eureka/ Ukiah/ CC/ LK/ FB - Video 
       (EK & UK-Lg Conf Rms/CC,LK,FB-IP Rm) 
 

Fri, Nov 19  10:00am-12:00pm  RCRC  Eureka/ Ukiah/ CC/ LK/ FB - Video 
       (EK & UK-Lg Conf Rms/CC,LK,FB-IP Rm) 

 

Fri, Dec 17  10:00am-12:00pm  RCRC  Eureka/ Ukiah/ CC/ LK/ FB - Video 
       (EK & UK-Lg Conf Rms/CC,LK,FB-IP Rm) 


